Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 11.00, June 2011
28 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSQ Signal Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSQ3 1313.9100.03
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSQ8 1313.9100.08
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSQ26 1313.9100.26
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSQ40 1313.9100.40
Accessories supplied
Power cable, printed quick start guide, CD-ROM (with operating manual and service manual)
R&S®FSQ26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female (1021.0512.00) and N female (1021.0535.00) connector
R&S®FSQ40: test port adapter with K female (10366.4790.00) and N female (1036.4777.00) connector
Options
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Options
OCXO, low aging/improved phase noise at 10 Hz
carrier offset
R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
Tracking Generator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSU-B9 1142.8994.02 yes
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.03 yes excludes R&S®FSQ-B100
Output Attenuator, 0 dB to 70 dB, for R&S®FSU-B9 R&S®FSU-B12 1142.9349.02 yes requires R&S®FSU-B9
Removable Hard Disk  R&S®FSQ-B18 1303.0400.13 no
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02 no
Second Hard Disk for R&S®FSQ-B18 R&S®FSQ-B19 1303.0600.03  requires R&S®FSU-B18
LO/IF Ports for external mixers R&S®FSU-B21 1157.1090.03 yes only for R&S®FSQ26 and
R&S®FSQ40
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz,
for R&S®FSQ26
R&S®FSQ-B23 1157.0907.03 no only for R&S®FSQ26,
requires R&S®FSU-B25
30 dB Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSU-B24 1157.2100.50 yes only for R&S®FSQ26 and
R&S®FSQ40
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02 yes
Analog Baseband Inputs R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.03 yes
I/Q Bandwidth Extension  R&S®FSQ-B72 1157.0336.12 no
I/Q Memory Extension to 235 Msample R&S®FSQ-B100 1169.5244.02 no excludes R&S®FSP-B10
IQ Memory Extension from 235 Msample to
705 Msample
R&S®FSQ-B102 1169.5444.04 no requires R&S®FSQ-B100
Version 11.00, June 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSQ Signal Analyzer 29
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Firmware/Software